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CRD.Hrs
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 Pre-requisite

 Pre-requisite

NoneMin Semester
Max Semester

1
4

Category Major Requirement

Group

Group

Compulsory

Elective

0156102
0156103
0156107
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0156207
0156301
0156302

0156109
0156202
0156204
0156208
0156209
0156303
0156304

 course

 course

Hrs ( 27 )

( 21 )

( 6 )

Major

Plan Hrs
Plan Type

:

:
:
:

:
:
:Track Type

:

Hrs

Hrs

:

:

Co-requisite

Co-requisite

Study Type Regular Studies

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Semester(s)

Semester(s)

Arts and Educational Sciences
Section Curriculum&Administration

Faculty :
:

:

:

:

:

 Modern Trends in Teaching
 Measurement and Evaluation in Education
 Curriculum and Planning
 E-Learning Content Design
 Principles of School Management
 Educational Psychology
 Principles of Educational Research

 Teacher Self-Development
 Foundations of Education
 Total Quality Management in Education
 Educational Supervision
 Learning Management Systems
 Teaching Creative & Critical Thinking
 Inclusive Education


