

Study Plan - English

Major : Education / High Diploma Section : Curriculum&Administration

Faculty : Arts and Educational Sciences Plan Type : Major

Plan Hrs : 27 Edition : 2

Min Semester : 1 Semester(s) Track Type : None

Max Semester : 4 Semester(s) Study Type : Regular Studies

Category: Major Requirement Hrs: (27) Hrs

Group : Compulsory Hrs : (21) Hrs

course	Course Name	CRD.Hrs	Pre-requisite	Co-requisite
0156102	Modern Trends in Teaching	3		
0156103	Measurement and Evaluation in Education	3		
0156107	Curriculum and Planning	3		
0156108	E-Learning Content Design	3		
0156207	Principles of School Management	3		
0156301	Educational Psychology	3		
0156302	Principles of Educational Research	3		

Group : Elective Hrs : (6) Hrs

course	Course Name	CRD.Hrs	Pre-requisite	Co-requisite
0156109	Teacher Self-Development	3		
0156202	Foundations of Education	3		
0156204	Total Quality Management in Education	3		
0156208	Educational Supervision	3		
0156209	Learning Management Systems	3		
0156303	Teaching Creative & Critical Thinking	3		
0156304	Inclusive Education	3		

1 \ 1